


COFFEE
ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

CAFE LATTE

LATTE MACCHIATO

CAPUCCINO

AMERICANO

CAFÉ ROMANO

CAFÉ MOCHA

BLACK COFFEE

AFRICAN COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

FRENCH PRESS

Single

6,000

8,000

10,000

9,000

10,000

10,000

8,000

Double

8,000

9,000

12,000

12,000

10,000

12,000

12,000

13,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

15,000

FLAVOURED COFFEES

(HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CARAMEL

13,000

Upgrades

ADD ALMOND MILK

ADD SOY MILK

ADD CARDAMON

2,000

2,000

2,000



ICED COFFEES
ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE 

ICED CAFÉ ROMANO

ICED MOCHA

OAK ESPRESSO TONIC

Price

12,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

15,000

FRAPPES
MOCHA
A blend of espresso, chocolate, premium 
Vanilla ice cream and ice cubes

HAZELNUT FRAPPE
A blend of espresso, hazelnut syrup, 
Vanilla ice cream, ice cubes

CARAMEL FRAPPE
A blend of espresso, caramel syrup, 
Vanilla ice cream and ice cubes

16,000

16,000

16,000

Orange juice, a shot of espresso, 
ice cubes and tonic water.

Please be advised that our products are prepared in an environment where nuts and other allergans are also being prepared. 
Before placing your order please inform us of any food allergies you or someone in your party has. We will do our best 
to accomodate your needs. 
The menu prices include 18% VAT

Upgrades

ADD WHIPPED CREAM

ADD SYRUP

3,000

3,000



TEAS
AFRICAN TEA

BLACK TEA

HERBAL TEA
Choose one(lemon grass, pure green,
Fresh mint, pepper mint or chamomile)

ENGLISH TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

Price

10,000

10,000

12,000

10,000

13,000

DAWA TEAS
DAWA TEA

DAWA KALI

Price

12,000

14,000

FLAVORED ICED TEAS
Choose your f lavour

(CLASSIC PASSION, KIWI,

PEACH AND STRAWBERRY)

15,000

Upgrades

ADD MINT

ADD GINGER

ADD ALMOND MILK

ADD SOY MILK

ADD CARDAMON

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000



AMAZING COLADAS
CLASSIC COLADA 
(Coconut cream, Pineapple juice)

Substitute flavour
Passion / strawberry / Peach

PINACO WONDER
(Orange juice, pineapple juice, 
coconut syrup, Ice cubes)

Price

16,000

16,000

COCTAIL JUICE 
(Pinneapple, Watermeron, Mango)

PASSION JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

WATERMELON JUICE

BEETROOT JUICE

MANGO JUICE 

LEMON JUICE

16,000

15,000

16,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

16,000

OAK FRESHLY SQUEEZED
JUICES



HEALTHY BLENDS

OAK FULL GREEN 
Freshly blended cucumber, lemon, apple & spinach

OAK ENERGY BURST
Fresh mango juice, beetroot, banana & ginger 

TURMERIC TWIST
Fresh orange juice, mango, banana, turmeric & ginger

AVOCADO ENERGY BOOST
Avocado, whole milk, & honey

TROPICAL RESET
Kiwi, apple, pineapple juice and orange

Price

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

DETOX JUICES

GREEN DETOX
Celery, apple, spinach, cucumber and pineapple

APPLE BEETROOT
Apple, beetroot, lemon & fresh mint leaves

16,000

16,000



LEMONADES

Choice of f lavour

CLASSIC, PASSION, KIWI, 

PEACH AND STRAWBERRY

GINGER PINEAPPLE
Ginger, pineapple, lemon and l ime fusion.

BLUE LACE LEMONADE
A blue lemon punch.

OAK COOLER
A blend of pineapple, lemon, mint 

and crushed ice.

Price

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

Upgrades

ADD GINGER

ADD MINT

ADD LEMON

2,000

2,000

2,000



GOURMET MILKSHAKES

OREO MILKSHAKE

ESPRESSO SHAKE

CARAMEL MILKSHAKE

BROWNIE SHAKE

BLUEBERRY SWIRL SHAKE

RED VELVET SHAKE

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

CLASSIC MILKSHAKES

VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, 

MANGO, CHOCOLATE 

16,000

Upgrades

ADD COOKIES

ADD WHIPPED CREAM

2,000

3,000



MOCKTAILS

RAINBOW SLUSHY

Choice of 3 flavors 
(BLUE BERRY, PASSION, 
KIWI, PEACH & STRAWBERRY)
Sprite, wild mint syrup and l ime juice.

TROPI COCO
Coconut milk,  mango juice, 

banana, fresh strawberries

MANGO TANGO
Fresh apples, orange & mango juice

SUNSET
Lime, mint,  melon, passion, sprite 

and ice cubes.

Price

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000



NOJITOS

Choice of Flavour 

(CLASSIC, PASSION, KIWI,

PEACH AND STRAWBERRY)
Fresh mint leaves & lime juice mix

BERRY BURST
Mixed berries, fresh mint leaves 
and lime juice mix 

15,000

16,000

Upgrades

ADD GINGER 2,000



ICE CREAM SUNDAES 
AND DESSERTS

ICE CREAM WAFER SUNDAE
Your choice of three premium ice cream flavors 
with flavored wafer topped with drizzles of chocolate 
and caramel sauce.

BANANA SPLIT SUNDAE 
You choice of three premium ice cream flavours laid 
on a bed of freshly cut banana topped with drizzles 
of chocolate, caramel sauce and whipped cream.

BROWNIE ICE CREAM SUNDAE
Your choice of two premium icecream flavours 

laid on a bed of freshly baked chocolate brownies 
with drizzles of chocolate and caramel sauce.

AFFOGATO
Vanilla ice cream topped with a shot of espresso

VANILLA WAFFLE SUNDAE 
One icecream scoop, berries laid on a warm 
vanilla waffle with drizzles of Chocolate and Caramel. 

A SCOOP OF ICE CREAM
Choose your flavour (Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, 
and mango)

UPGRADES

ADD A SCOOP OF ICE CREAM

ADD WHIPPED CREAM

ADD SYRUP

16,000

16,000

18,000

15,000

16,000

7,000

7,000

3,000

3,000



SLICE LA’MONDE

BANANA or MARBLE
A rich warm cake slice topped with vanilla 
icecream and drizzles of  chocolate syrup.

CHOCOLATE OVERDOSE
A rich warm chocolate fudge slice topped 
with chocolate Ice cream and drizzles of 
chocolate syrup.

Upgrades

ADD SYRUP

ADD WHIPPED CREAM

15,000

16,000

3,000

3,000



SMOOTHIES 

BANANA
Fresh banana & vanil la yoghurt

MANGO
Fresh mango & vanil la yoghurt 

AVO SMOOTHIE
Fresh avocado & vanil la yoghurt 

STRAWBERRY MANGO
Strawberry, mango, vanil la yoghurt

MERRY BERRY
Mixed berries & vanil la yoghurt

TROPICAL
Strawberries,  banana, pineapple

Vanil la yoghurt & mango 

PEANUT BUTTER
Peanut, banana & vanil la yoghurt

UPGRADES

ADD WHIPPED CREAM

ADD SYRUP

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

3,000

3,000




