

Big On Taste



COFFEE	Single	Double
ESPRESSO	6,000	8,000
MACCHIATO	8,000	9,000
CAFE LATTE	10,000	12,000
LATTE MACCHIATO		12,000
CAPUCCINO	9,000	10,000
AMERICANO	10,000	12,000
CAFÉ ROMANO		12,000
CAFÉ MOCHA	10,000	13,000
BLACK COFFEE		10,000
AFRICAN COFFEE		10,000
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	8,000	10,000
FRENCH PRESS		15,000
FLAVOURED COFFEES		13,000
(HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CARAM	EL	

Upgrades	
ADD ALMOND MILK	2,000
ADD SOY MILK	2,000
ADD CARDAMON	2,000



ICED COFFEES

ICED COFFEE	12,000
ICED LATTE	14,000
ICED CAFÉ ROMANO	14,000
ICED MOCHA	14,000
OAK ESPRESSO TONIC Orange juice, a shot of espresso, ice cubes and tonic water.	15,000

FRAPPES

МОСНА	16,000
A blend of espresso, chocolate, premium	
/anilla ice cream and ice cubes	

HAZELNUT FRAPPE A blend of espresso, hazelnut syrup, Vanilla ice cream, ice cubes

16,000

Price

CARAMEL FRAPPE 16,000 A blend of espresso, caramel syrup, Vanilla ice cream and ice cubes

Upgrades

ADD WH	IPPED CREAM	3,000
ADD SYR	₹UP	3,000

Please be advised that our products are prepared in an environment where nuts and other allergans are also being prepared. Before placing your order please inform us of any food allergies you or someone in your party has. We will do our best to accomodate your needs. The menu prices include 18% VAT

TEAS	Price
AFRICAN TEA	10,000
BLACK TEA	10,000
HERBAL TEA Choose one(lemon grass, pure green, Fresh mint, pepper mint or chamomile)	12,000
ENGLISH TEA	10,000
HOT CHOCOLATE	13,000

DAWA TEAS	Price
DAWA TEA	12,000
DAWA KALI	14,000

FLAVORED ICED TEAS

Choose your flavour	15,000
(CLASSIC PASSION, KIWI,	
PEACH AND STRAWBERRY)	

Upgrades

ADD MINT	2,000
ADD GINGER	2,000
ADD ALMOND MILK	2,000
ADD SOY MILK	2,000
ADD CARDAMON	2,000



AMAZING COLADAS Price

CLASSIC COLADA (Coconut cream, Pineapple juice) 16,000

Substitute flavour Passion / strawberry / Peach

PINACO WONDER (Orange juice, pineapple juice, coconut syrup, Ice cubes) 16,000

OAK FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

COCTAIL JUICE (Pinneapple, Watermeron, Mango)	16,000
PASSION JUICE	15,000
ORANGE JUICE	16,000
PINEAPPLE JUICE	15,000
WATERMELON JUICE	15,000
BEETROOT JUICE	15,000
MANGO JUICE	15,000
LEMON JUICE	16,000



HEALTHY BLENDS Price

OAK FULL GREEN Freshly blended cucumber, lemon, apple & spin	16,000 ach
OAK ENERGY BURST Fresh mango juice, beetroot, banana & ginger	16,000
TURMERIC TWIST Fresh orange juice, mango, banana, turmeric &	16,000 ^{ginger}
AVOCADO ENERGY BOOST Avocado, whole milk, & honey	16,000
TROPICAL RESET Kiwi, apple, pineapple juice and orange	16 <mark>,00</mark> 0

DETOX JUICES

GREEN DETOX 16,000 Celery, apple, spinach, cucumber and pineapple

APPLE BEETROOT Apple, beetroot, lemon & fresh mint leaves

16,000



LEMONADES

Price

Choice of flavour 16,000 CLASSIC, PASSION, KIWI, PEACH AND STRAWBERRY

GINGER PINEAPPLE 16,000 Ginger, pineapple, lemon and lime fusion.

BLUE LACE LEMONADE 16,000 A blue lemon punch.

16,000

Upgrades	
ADD GINGER	2,000
ADD MINT	2,000
ADD LEMON	2,000



GOURMET MILKSHAKES

OREO MILKSHAKE	17,000
ESPRESSO SHAKE	17,000
CARAMEL MILKSHAKE	17,000
BROWNIE SHAKE	17,000
BLUEBERRY SWIRL SHAKE	17,000
RED VELVET SHAKE	17,000

CLASSIC MILKSHAKES

VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, 16,000 MANGO, CHOCOLATE

Upgrades

ADD COOKIES ADD WHIPPED CREAM 2,000 3,000



MOCKTAILS

RAINBOW SLUSHY

Price

16,000

16,000

16,000

Choice of 3 flavors (BLUE BERRY, PASSION, KIWI, PEACH & STRAWBERRY) Sprite, wild mint syrup and lime juice.

TROPI COCO Coconut milk, mango juice, banana, fresh strawberries

MANGO TANGO16,000Fresh apples, orange & mango juice

SUNSET Lime, mint, melon, passion, sprite and ice cubes.

NOJITOS

Choice of Flavour15,000(CLASSIC, PASSION, KIWI,
PEACH AND STRAWBERRY)
Fresh mint leaves & lime juice mix16,000BERRY BURST
Mixed berries, fresh mint leaves
and lime juice mix16,000Upgrades
ADD GINGER2,000





ICE CREAM SUNDAES AND DESSERTS

ICE CREAM WAFER SUNDAE 16,000

Your choice of three premium ice cream flavors with flavored wafer topped with drizzles of chocolate and caramel sauce.

BANANA SPLIT SUNDAE 16,000

You choice of three premium ice cream flavours laid on a bed of freshly cut banana topped with drizzles of chocolate, caramel sauce and whipped cream.

BROWNIE ICE CREAM SUNDAE 18,000

Your choice of two premium icecream flavours laid on a bed of freshly baked chocolate brownies with drizzles of chocolate and caramel sauce.

AFFOGATO

15,000

Vanilla ice cream topped with a shot of espresso

VANILLA WAFFLE SUNDAE 16,000 One icecream scoop, berries laid on a warm vanilla waffle with drizzles of Chocolate and Caramel.

A SCOOP OF ICE CREAM 7,000 Choose your flavour (Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, and mango)

UPGRADES

ADD A SCOOP OF ICE CREAM	7,000
ADD WHIPPED CREAM	3,000
ADD SYRUP	3,000

SLICE LA'MONDE

BANANA or MARBLE A rich warm cake slice topped with vanilla icecream and drizzles of chocolate syrup.	15,000
CHOCOLATE OVERDOSE A rich warm chocolate fudge slice topped with chocolate Ice cream and drizzles of chocolate syrup.	16,000
Upgrades	
ADD SYRUP	3,000
ADD WHIPPED CREAM	3,000



SMOOTHIES

BANANA Fresh banana & vanilla yoghurt	16,000
MANGO Fresh mango & vanilla yoghurt	16,000
AVO SMOOTHIE Fresh avocado & vanilla yoghurt	16,000
STRAWBERRY MANGO Strawberry, mango, vanilla yoghurt	16,000
MERRY BERRY Mixed berries & vanilla yoghurt	16,000
TROPICAL Strawberries, banana, pineapple Vanilla yoghurt & mango	16,000
PEANUT BUTTER Peanut, banana & vanilla yoghurt	16,000
UPGRADES	
ADD WHIPPED CREAM	3,000
ADD SYRUP	3,000



